Model 059740-01185
Fastener Torque-Tension Load Cell, Clamp Load Capacity 1,800 kN
Installation and Operating Manual
For assistance with the operation of this product,
contact PCB Piezotronics, Inc.
Toll-free: 800-828-8840
24-hour SensorLine: 716-684-0001
Fax: 716-684-0987

torque).  The following table describes compatible data
acquisition systems and cables manufactured by PCB Load &
Torque.
Load Cell
Clamp
Load
Cell
Mounting
Plate (Base)
Bushing
Plate
Figure 3 - Standard Components
Figure 4 - Fixturing
Item Number Size Item Number Size
100008-02000 #8 1000M6-30429 6 mm
100010-02000 #10 1000M8-30430 8 mm
100250-02000 1/4 inch 100M10-30431 10 mm
100313-02000 5/16 inch 100M12-30432 12 mm
100375-02000 3/8 inch 100M14-30433 14 mm
100438-02000 7/16 inch 100M16-30434 16 mm
100500-02000 1/2 inch 100M18-30435 18 mm
100563-02000 9/16 inch 100M20-30436 20 mm
100625-02000 5/8 inch 100M22-30438 22 mm
100750-02000 3/4 inch 100M25-30437 25 mm
100875-02000 7/8 inch 100M27-30440 27 mm
101000-02000 1 inch 100M30-30443 30 mm
101125-02000 1 1/8 inch
101250-02000 1 1/4 inch
101500-02000 1 1/2 inch
Table 3 - Fixturing Sets